
Berglauf  am  31.07.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 978 Neumair, Christian Bruneck M187 1 1 : 1 2 : 1 1 
2 988 Oberlechner, Patrick LC Pustertal M271 1 1 : 1 2 : 1 6 
3 991 Ties, Christoph Telmekom Team Südtirol M274 2 1 : 1 3 : 1 1 
4 108 Gitzl, Benno LC Pustertal M358 1 1 : 1 5 : 1 9 
5 986 Brunner, Georg LC Pustertal M276 3 1 : 1 5 : 2 5 
6 114 Mair, Johann Kiens M366 2 1 : 1 5 : 2 9 
7 109 Hopfgartner, Robert ASV Mühlwald M184 2 1 : 1 5 : 5 3 
8 984 Volgger, Manfred LC Pustertal M271 4 1 : 1 6 : 1 0 
9 982 Eisenstecken, Marc LC Pustertal M182 3 1 : 1 6 : 4 2 

10 124 Obexer, Andreas LC Pustertal M183 4 1 : 1 6 : 4 7 
11 979 Steinhauser, Peter Telmekom Team Südtirol M353 3 1 : 1 9 : 5 5 
12 125 Hofer, Martin LC Pustertal M275 5 1 : 2 2 : 0 3 
13 983 Marcher, Berthold LC Pustertal M275 6 1 : 2 2 : 2 6 
14 993 Steiner, Leo ASV Mühlwald M363 4 1 : 2 3 : 4 6 
14 992 Steiner, Norbert LC Pustertal M364 4 1 : 2 3 : 4 6 
16 995 Bernardi, Julian Stern in Abtei M187 5 1 : 2 5 : 1 7 
16 994 Pescollderungg, Luca Stern in Abtei M191 5 1 : 2 5 : 1 7 
18 127 Elzenbaumer, Robert LC Pustertal M267 7 1 : 2 5 : 5 5 
19 111 Schöpf, Rudi Rennerclub Vinschgau M358 6 1 : 2 7 : 5 3 
20 121 Hirber, Bernhard LC Pustertal M359 7 1 : 2 8 : 2 4 
21 112 Hofer, Franz Telmekom Team Südtirol M365 8 1 : 2 8 : 3 9 
22 126 Oberleiter, Armin St. Jakob M182 7 1 : 2 8 : 4 4 
23 985 Plankensteiner, Hermann LC Pustertal M363 9 1 : 2 9 : 0 8 
24 113 Mair, Harald Lafa Gais M267 8 1 : 2 9 : 3 8 
25 119 Kostner, Martin Suedtiroler Laufverein M186 8 1 : 3 0 : 2 4 
26 1884 Tasser, Gertraud LC Pustertal F273 1 1 : 3 0 : 5 7 
27 998 Prenn, Stefan Macki Nacki M365 10 1 : 3 1 : 0 0 
28 107 Leiter, Petra LC Pustertal F179 1 1 : 3 1 : 4 4 
29 120 Mair, Hansjörg LC Pustertal M364 11 1 : 3 3 : 4 0 
29 990 Rauter, Christoph LC Pustertal M274 9 1 : 3 3 : 4 0 
31 122 Plaikner, Rainer LC Pustertal M268 10 1 : 3 4 : 5 7 
32 999 Ausserhofer, Hubert fleisenbau & friends M274 11 1 : 3 5 : 0 3 
33 997 Leimgruber, Hons fleisenbau & friends M272 12 1 : 3 6 : 5 3 
34 115 Aschbacher, Werner LC Pustertal M268 13 1 : 3 8 : 0 7 
35 117 Feichter, Erich Telmekom Team Südtirol M359 12 1 : 3 8 : 2 3 
36 980 Haidacher, Claudia Fochina F260 2 1 : 3 9 : 0 8 
36 116 Mair am Tinkhof, Elmar ASV Lauf Südtirol M186 9 1 : 3 9 : 0 8 
38 128 Mair am Tinkhof, Alfons Suedtiroler Laufverein M344 13 1 : 4 1 : 0 3 
39 110 Steiner, Manfred ASV Mühlwald M271 14 1 : 4 1 : 5 0 
40 981 Ausserhofer, Edith LC Pustertal F178 2 1 : 4 2 : 1 0 
41 996 Leimgruber, Erwin fleisenbau & friends M365 14 1 : 4 3 : 2 1 
42 123 Stolzlechner, Monika Telmekom Team Südtirol F264 3 1 : 4 3 : 3 3 
43 129 Siegler, Patricia Laufclub Zillertal F189 3 1 : 4 5 : 5 9 
44 118 Morrione, Maurizio ASD Dribbling Bolzano M355 15 1 : 4 6 : 0 9 
45 130 Lechner, Tanja LC Zillertal F177 4 1 : 5 3 : 1 8 
46 989 Thaler, Josef Lauffreunde Sarntal M347 16 1 : 5 4 : 1 8 

Tria Seite  1 / 1

31.07.2016  -  12:03:34

Mühlwalder Wasserkraftlauf 14,5km 700hm



Berglauf  am  31.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  M bis 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 978 Neumair, Christian Bruneck 87 1 : 1 2 : 1 1 
2 109 Hopfgartner, Robert ASV Mühlwald 84 1 : 1 5 : 5 3 
3 982 Eisenstecken, Marc LC Pustertal 82 1 : 1 6 : 4 2 
4 124 Obexer, Andreas LC Pustertal 83 1 : 1 6 : 4 7 
5 995 Bernardi, Julian Stern in Abtei 87 1 : 2 5 : 1 7 
5 994 Pescollderungg, Luca Stern in Abtei 91 1 : 2 5 : 1 7 
7 126 Oberleiter, Armin St. Jakob 82 1 : 2 8 : 4 4 
8 119 Kostner, Martin Suedtiroler Laufverein 86 1 : 3 0 : 2 4 
9 116 Mair am Tinkhof, Elmar ASV Lauf Südtirol 86 1 : 3 9 : 0 8 

Berglauf  am  31.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  F bis 39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 107 Leiter, Petra LC Pustertal 79 1 : 3 1 : 4 4 
2 981 Ausserhofer, Edith LC Pustertal 78 1 : 4 2 : 1 0 
3 129 Siegler, Patricia Laufclub Zillertal 89 1 : 4 5 : 5 9 
4 130 Lechner, Tanja LC Zillertal 77 1 : 5 3 : 1 8 

Berglauf  am  31.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  M 36-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 988 Oberlechner, Patrick LC Pustertal 71 1 : 1 2 : 1 6 
2 991 Ties, Christoph Telmekom Team Südtirol 74 1 : 1 3 : 1 1 
3 986 Brunner, Georg LC Pustertal 76 1 : 1 5 : 2 5 
4 984 Volgger, Manfred LC Pustertal 71 1 : 1 6 : 1 0 
5 125 Hofer, Martin LC Pustertal 75 1 : 2 2 : 0 3 
6 983 Marcher, Berthold LC Pustertal 75 1 : 2 2 : 2 6 
7 127 Elzenbaumer, Robert LC Pustertal 67 1 : 2 5 : 5 5 
8 113 Mair, Harald Lafa Gais 67 1 : 2 9 : 3 8 
9 990 Rauter, Christoph LC Pustertal 74 1 : 3 3 : 4 0 

10 122 Plaikner, Rainer LC Pustertal 68 1 : 3 4 : 5 7 
11 999 Ausserhofer, Hubert fleisenbau & friends 74 1 : 3 5 : 0 3 
12 997 Leimgruber, Hons fleisenbau & friends 72 1 : 3 6 : 5 3 
13 115 Aschbacher, Werner LC Pustertal 68 1 : 3 8 : 0 7 
14 110 Steiner, Manfred ASV Mühlwald 71 1 : 4 1 : 5 0 

Berglauf  am  31.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  F ab 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 1884 Tasser, Gertraud LC Pustertal 73 1 : 3 0 : 5 7 
2 980 Haidacher, Claudia Fochina 60 1 : 3 9 : 0 8 
3 123 Stolzlechner, Monika Telmekom Team Südtirol 64 1 : 4 3 : 3 3 
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31.07.2016  -  12:03:14

Mühlwalder Wasserkraftlauf 14,5km 700hm



Berglauf  am  31.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  M ab 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 108 Gitzl, Benno LC Pustertal 58 1 : 1 5 : 1 9 
2 114 Mair, Johann Kiens 66 1 : 1 5 : 2 9 
3 979 Steinhauser, Peter Telmekom Team Südtirol 53 1 : 1 9 : 5 5 
4 993 Steiner, Leo ASV Mühlwald 63 1 : 2 3 : 4 6 
4 992 Steiner, Norbert LC Pustertal 64 1 : 2 3 : 4 6 
6 111 Schöpf, Rudi Rennerclub Vinschgau 58 1 : 2 7 : 5 3 
7 121 Hirber, Bernhard LC Pustertal 59 1 : 2 8 : 2 4 
8 112 Hofer, Franz Telmekom Team Südtirol 65 1 : 2 8 : 3 9 
9 985 Plankensteiner, Hermann LC Pustertal 63 1 : 2 9 : 0 8 

10 998 Prenn, Stefan Macki Nacki 65 1 : 3 1 : 0 0 
11 120 Mair, Hansjörg LC Pustertal 64 1 : 3 3 : 4 0 
12 117 Feichter, Erich Telmekom Team Südtirol 59 1 : 3 8 : 2 3 
13 128 Mair am Tinkhof, Alfons Suedtiroler Laufverein 44 1 : 4 1 : 0 3 
14 996 Leimgruber, Erwin fleisenbau & friends 65 1 : 4 3 : 2 1 
15 118 Morrione, Maurizio ASD Dribbling Bolzano 55 1 : 4 6 : 0 9 
16 989 Thaler, Josef Lauffreunde Sarntal 47 1 : 5 4 : 1 8 
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31.07.2016  -  12:03:14

Mühlwalder Wasserkraftlauf 14,5km 700hm


